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Factory Müllheim

Tel +49 7631 809 - 0
Fax +49 7631 809 - 250
riester@auma.com
www.auma.com
Factory Ostfildern-Nellingen

Tel +49 711 34803 - 3000
Fax +49 711 34803 - 3034
riester@wof.auma.com
Service-Center Cologne

Tel +49 2234 20379 - 00
Fax +49 2234 20379 - 99
Service@sck.auma.com
Service-Center Magdeburg

Tel +49 39204 759 - 0
Fax +49 39204 759 - 19
Service@scm.auma.com
Service-Center Bavaria

Tel +49 81 65 9017-0
Fax +49 81 65 9017-18
Riester@scb.auma.com
Büro Nord, Bereich Schiffbau

Tel +49 40 791 40285
Fax +49 40 791 40286
Stephan.Dierks@auma.com
Büro Nord, Bereich Industrie

Tel +49 5167 504
Fax +49 5167 565
Erwin.Handwerker@auma.com
Büro Ost

Tel +49 39204 75980
Fax +49 39204 75989
Claus.Zander@auma.com
Büro West

Tel +49 2339 9212 - 0
Fax +49 2339 9212 - 15
Karlheinz.Spoede@auma.com
Büro Württemberg

Tel +49 711 34803 80
Fax +49 711 34803 81
Siegfried.Koegler@wof.auma.com
Büro Süd-West

Tel +49 6226 786141
Fax +49 6226 786919
Rudolf.Bachert@auma.com
Büro Baden

Tel +49 7272 76 07 - 23
Fax +49 7272 76 07 - 24
Wolfgang.Schulz@auma.com
Büro Kraftwerke

Tel +49 7631 809 192
Fax +49 7631 809 294
Klaus.Wilhelm@auma.com
Büro Bavaria

Tel +49 9405 9410 24
Fax +49 9405 9410 25
Mathias.Jochum@auma.com
AUMA Armaturenantriebe GmbH

Tel +43 2252 82540
Fax +43 2252 8254050
office@auma.at
www.auma.at

AUMA (Schweiz) AG

Tel +41 566 400945
Fax +41 566 400948
RettichP.ch@auma.com
AUMA Servopohony spol. s.r.o.

Tel +420 272 700056
Fax +420 272 704125
auma-s@auma.cz
www.auma.cz
OY AUMATOR AB

Tel +35 895 84022
Fax +35 895 8402300
auma@aumator.fi
AUMA France

Tel +33 1 39327272
Fax +33 1 39321755
stephanie.vatin@auma.fr
www.auma.fr
AUMA ACTUATORS Ltd.

Tel +44 1275 871141
Fax +44 1275 875492
mail@auma.co.uk
www.auma.co.uk
AUMA ITALIANA S.R.L.

Tel +39 0331-51351
Fax +39 0331-517606
info@auma.it
www.auma.it
AUMA BENELUX B.V.

Tel +31 71 581 40 40
Fax +31 71 581 40 49
office@benelux.auma.com
www.auma.nl
AUMA Polska Sp. z o.o.

Tel +48 32 26156 68
Fax +48 32 26148 23
R.Ludzien@auma.com.pl
www.auma.com.pl
OOO Priwody AUMA

Tel +7 495 221 64 28
Fax +7 495 221 64 38
aumarussia@auma.ru
www.auma.ru
ERICHS ARMATUR AB

Tel +46 40 311550
Fax +46 40 945515
info@erichsarmatur.se
www.erichsarmatur.se
GRØNBECH & SØNNER A/S

Tel +45 33 26 63 00
Fax +45 33 26 63 21
GS@g-s.dk
www.g-s.dk
IBEROPLAN S.A.

Tel +34 91 3717130
Fax +34 91 7427126
iberoplan@iberoplan.com
D. G. Bellos & Co. O.E.

Tel +30 210 2409485
Fax +30 210 2409486
info@dgbellos.gr
SIGURD SØRUM A. S.

Tel +47 67572600
Fax +47 67572610
post@sigurd-sorum.no
INDUSTRA

Tel +351 2 1910 95 00
Fax +351 2 1910 95 99

jpalhares@tyco-valves.com
MEGA Endüstri Kontrol Sistemieri Tic. Ltd. Sti.

Tel +90 312 472 62 70
Fax +90 312 472 62 74
megaendustri@megaendustri.com.tr
CTS Control Limited Liability Company

Tel +38 044 566-9971, -8427
Fax +38 044 566-9384
v_polyakov@cts.com.ua

AUMA South Africa (Pty) Ltd.

Tel +27 11 3632880
Fax +27 11 8185248
aumasa@mweb.co.za
A.T.E.C.

Tel +20 2 3599680 - 3590861
Fax +20 2 3586621
atec@intouch.com

AUMA ACTUATORS INC.

Tel +1 724-743-AUMA (2862)
Fax +1 724-743-4711
mailbox@auma-usa.com
www.auma-usa.com
AUMA Chile Respresentative Office

Tel +56 2 821 4108
Fax +56 2 281 9252
aumachile@adsl.tie.cl
LOOP S. A.

Tel +54 11 4307 2141
Fax +54 11 4307 8612
contacto@loopsa.com.ar
Asvotec Termoindustrial Ltda.

Tel +55 19 3879 8735
Fax +55 19 3879 8738
atuador.auma@asvotec.com.br
TROY-ONTOR Inc.

Tel +1 705 721-8246
Fax +1 705 721-5851
troy-ontor@troy-ontor.ca
MAN Ferrostaal de Colombia Ltda.

Tel +57 1 401 1300
Fax +57 1 416 5489
dorian.hernandez@manferrostaal.com
www.manferrostaal.com
PROCONTIC Procesos y Control Automático

Tel +593 2 292 0431
Fax +593 2 292 2343
info@procontic.com.ec
IESS DE MEXICO S. A. de C. V.

Tel +52 55 55 561 701
Fax +52 55 53 563 337
informes@iess.com.mx
Corsusa S.A.C.

Tel 00511444-1200 / 0044 / 2321
Fax 00511444-3664
corsusa@corsusa.com
www.corsusa.com
PASSCO Inc.

Tel +18 09 78 77 20 87 85
Fax +18 09 78 77 31 72 77
Passco@prtc.net
Suplibarca

Tel +58 261 7 555 667
Fax +58 261 7 532 259
suplibarca@intercable.net.ve

AUMA Actuators (Tianjin) Co., Ltd.

Tel +86 22 6625 1310
Fax +86 22 6625 1320
mailbox@auma-china.com
www.auma-china.com
AUMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Tel +91 80 2839 4655
Fax +91 80 2839 2809
info@auma.co.in
www.auma.co.in
AUMA JAPAN Co., Ltd.

Tel +81 44 329 1061
Fax +81 44 366 2472
mailbox@auma.co.jp
AUMA ACTUATORS (Singapore) Pte Ltd.

Tel +65 6 4818750
Fax +65 6 4818269
sales@auma.com.sg
www.auma.com.sg
AUMA Middle East Rep. Office

Tel +971 4 3682720
Fax +971 4 3682721
auma@emirates.net.ae
PERFECT CONTROLS Ltd.

Tel +852 2493 7726
Fax +852 2416 3763
joeip@perfectcontrols.com.hk
DW Controls Co., Ltd.

Tel +82 2 2113 1100
Fax +82 2 2113 1088/1089
sichoi@actuatorbank.com
www.actuatorbank.com
AL-ARFAJ Eng. Company W. L. L.

Tel +965 4817448
Fax +965 4817442
arfaj@qualitynet.net
BEHZAD Trading Enterprises

Tel +974 4433 236
Fax +974 4433 237
behzad@qatar.net.qa
Sunny Valves and Intertrade Corp. Ltd.

Tel +66 2 2400656
Fax +66 2 2401095
sunnyvalves@inet.co.th
www.sunnyvalves.co.th/
Top Advance Enterprises Ltd.

Tel +886 2 2225 1718
Fax +886 2 8228 1975
support@auma-taiwan.com.tw
www.auma-taiwan.com.tw

BARRON GJM Pty. Ltd.

Tel +61 294361088
Fax +61 294393413
info@barron.com.au
www.barron.com.au
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AUMA Riester GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1362
79373 Müllheim, Germany
Tel
Fax
riester@auma.com
www.auma.com

+49 7631 - 809-0
+49 7631 - 809 1250

-141400,

: +7 495 221 64 28
:+7 495 221 64 38


